

பிரைமரி & மார்ச்சு

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

சுப-டிவிஷன்

DIVISION

சுப-டிவிஷன்

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1782

MEASUREMENT BOOK

கனம் - க. இ. கருணாநிதி.

MR - 3054

3rd & final bill

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work:- Kirodipuz To chamonjali (New maintenance policy) -2018 (MR-3054)					
N/Agency:- R.D Construction Agreement No:- 24/MRP/2024-2025 Date of start as per Agr:- 20/08/2024 Date of Comp. as per Agr:- 19/05/2025 Date of Entry:- 25/12/2024					
Abstract of cost					
1/. Clearing & grubbing road land (by manual means) - ex					
Qty = 0.114 Hec, VTMBPN-9 0.11 @ 7692608/Hec, Rs 8770 FCD					8462.000
2/. P/V & fix. Logo of project Qty = 3 Nos, VTMBPN-9 @ 1574.00/each, Rs 45522.00					
3/. Const of dry lean concrete (M-30) - ex					
Qty = 56.95 m ³ , VTMBPN-9 @ 6361.91/m ³ - Rs 362311.00					
4/. Const. of panel concrete (M-30) - ex					
Qty = 445.648 m ³ , VTMBPN-9 @ 1002413/m ³ - Rs 4467233.00					
C-O Rs 4883836.00 45688625.00 4883528.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				15 f. 15	4883836-00
5/15. p/v and laying bed					4883528-00
applied thermoplastic					
Road marking for c-c portway					
Qty = 190.00 m ² , VTM BPN-10					
@ 828.43/m ²					Rs 157409-00
6/2. p/v and fix. km post					✓
stone - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ 3269.40/each - Rs					6539-00
7/8. p/v and fix. 200mm stone					✓
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ 868.0/each - Rs					2604-00
8/4. p/v road stud fix. - as					
Qty = 42 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ 294.64/each - Rs					12375-00
9/11. p/v & fix. 600mm equil. traffic signs - as					✓
Qty = 6 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ 506.9-43/each - Rs					30416-00
10/12. p/v & fix. 600mm cir. signs - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ 6246.07/each - Rs					24984-00
				C.O. Rs	5118163-00
					5117855-00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	15	5118163.00
11/13. P/V and fix 600mm x 450 mm rectangular sign - es					5117855.00
Qty = 2 NOS, VTM BPN-11					
@ 6125.63/each				15	12251.00
12/14 P/V and fix boundary pillar/guard stone - es					
Qty = 8 NOS, VTM BPN-11					
@ 750.49/each				15	6004.00
13/3. Const. of emb. for lead up to 100m - es					
Qty = 102.60 m ³ , VTM BPN-14					
@ 185.28/m ³				15	19009.00
14/2. for lead up to 1000m - es					
Qty = 68.40 m ³ , VTM BPN-14					
@ 257.97/m ³				15	17645.00
15/4. Const. of earthen shoulder with fresh selected soil - es					
Qty = 235.31 m ³ , VTM BPN-14					
@ 261.51/m ³				15	61536.00
				15	5234608.00
Add G.S.T - 18% - 15(H)					5234300.00
Add L.C. - 1% - 15(H)					94222.90
					942174.00
					52346.00
					52343.00
				15	6229183.00
					6228817.00

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner